23 SBC-ROBO-8210VG2AR
ROBO-8210VG2AR
Intel® CoreTM i7/i5 processor based on PICMG
1.3 SHB with DDR3 SDRAM, DVI-I, Dual
Gigabit Ethernet, Audio and USB
FEATURES
AB1-3521 ROBO-8210VG2AR
PICMG 1.3(PCI-E+PCI).rPGA988A package.
Intel QM57 w/ PGA type Core i7/i5 processors.
SHB.w/VGA/Dual GbE/Audio
ORDERING GUIDE
 Support Intel® i7-620M/i5-520M/P4500
   processors in rPGA988 package
 Delivers up to 8GB maximum DDR3
   1066/800 on two DIMM sockets
 Support dual display by DVI-I port on bracket
 Support iAMT 6.0 and external TPM via TPM
   module
 High speed dual Gigabit Ethernet based on
   PCI Express x1, high bandwidth I/O interface
 Rich I/O connections such as FDD, two
   Gigabit Ethernet, serial ports, parallel port,
   USB 2.0
 Four on-board SATA ports support RAID
   0,1,5,10
ROBO-8210VG2AR adopt with QM57 chipset
and Intel® CoreTM i7/i5/Celeron processors.
Bulit with high performance and lower power
consumption than desktop platform, it’s suitable
for medical, industrial automation and kiosk
applications.
PACKING LIST
+12V power connector
Dual 240-pin DDR3 DIMM sockets
Four SATA 300 ports
COM1(RS232)FDD port
COM2 (RS232/422/485 selectable)
Parallel port
TPM port
rPGA 989 CPU socket
Intel® QM57
DVI-I port
(DVI-D+VGA)
Mini PCIE socket
Dual USB ports
Dual GbE ports
PS/2 keyboard & mouse
PSix USB ports
0
1.
60
35
.6
05
Standard B690021S cable kit for FDD+PRN with bracket
B6900270 dual head COM port cable with bracket
B6901990 SATA II cable
B8981980 PICMG SBC Handling and Installation Notice
B6902890 DVI-D + VGA cable with bracket
B8303170 CPU cooler(up to 35W)
B3751340 Installation CD
Optional B6901442 PS/2 Keyboard / Mouse Cable with bracket
AB9-2066 PA-M1AU Multiple Media kit
B6902230 USB port cable with bracket
BIOS
DDR 3
SATA
3Gb
USB 2.0
H/W Monitor
GPIO
Mini-
PCIe
DVI-I
GENERAL
Processor
- Intel® Core™ i7-620M/i5-520M/P4500 Processors up to 3.33G (35W)with
  2MB~4MB Cache in rPGA989 package
- DMI x4 Link: 2.5GT/s
- Support Intel® Hyper-Threading, Virtualization Technology (VT-x)
Chipset Intel® BD82QM57 PCH (3.5W)